
Registration Certificate Tariff 

 

Rate Max. Fee GT Category 

100.00 BHD 100.00 BHD 150 – 500 1
st
 

Max. Fee of 1
st
 category + BHD 0.100 per GT 

over 500 
150.00 BHD 501 – 1000 2

nd
 

Max. Fee of 2
nd

 category + BHD 0.050 per GT 

over 1000 
300.00 BHD 1001 – 5000 3

rd
 

Max. Fee of 3
rd

 category + BHD 0.030 per GT 

over 5000 
400.00 BHD 5001 – 10000 4

th
 

Max. Fee of 4
th

 category + BHD 0.020 per GT 

over 10000 
600.00 BHD 10001 – 20000 5

th
 

Max. Fee of 5
th

 category + BHD 0.010 per GT 

over 20000 
850.00 BHD 20001 – 50000 6

th
 

Max. Fee of 6
th

 category + BHD 0.004 per GT 

over 50000 
 Over 50001 7

th
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Navigation License Tariff 

 

Rate Max. Fee GT Category 

100.00 BHD 100.00 BHD 150 – 500 1
st
 

Max. Fee of 1
st
 category + BHD 0.100 per GT 

over 500 
150.00 BHD 501 – 1000 2

nd
 

Max. Fee of 2
nd

 category + BHD 0.050 per GT 

over 1000 
300.00 BHD 1001 – 5000 3

rd
 

Max. Fee of 3
rd

 category + BHD 0.030 per GT 

over 5000 
400.00 BHD 5001 – 10000 4

th
 

Max. Fee of 4
th

 category + BHD 0.020 per GT 

over 10000 
600.00 BHD 10001 – 20000 5

th
 

Max. Fee of 5
th

 category + BHD 0.010 per GT 

over 20000 
850.00 BHD 20001 – 50000 6

th
 

Max. Fee of 6
th

 category + BHD 0.004 per GT 

over 50000 
 Over 50001 7

th
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Additional Services Tariff for Ship Registration & Seamen 

 

Fee Service No. 

50.00 BHD Exemption Certificate 1 

500.00 BHD Dispensation Certificate 2 

30.00 BHD Endorsement 3 

100.00 BHD CSR 4 

100.00 BHD Minimum Safe Manning Document 5 

200.00 BHD Deletion Certificate 6 

50.00 BHD Seamen Record Book 7 

50.00 BHD Mortgage Certificate 8 

100.00 BHD Transfer of Ownership 9 

200.00 BHD Replacement Certificate 10 

150.00 BHD Permit Certificate to work in the maintenance of life buoys 11 

50.00 BHD Certificate of Proficiency 12 

100.00 BHD Certificate of Competency 13 

100.00 BHD Safety Certificate 14 

50.00 BHD Bunker Certificate 15 

50.00 BHD CLC Certificate 16 

100.00 BHD Letter of Ownership / Non-Encumbrances Certificate 17 

50.00 BHD Boat Master Certificate 18 

50.00 BHD Other Certificates 19 

 

 


